Features
Stackable SBCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCM-4390 Onboard Intel® Core™ Duo EPIC CPU Module
NEW
Specifications
General
 CPU Embedded Intel Core Duo Processor, up to 1.66 GHz

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Number CPU L2
Cache Chipset Giga LVDS1 LVDS2 USB2.0 COM GPIO LPT CF USB-DOM Audio PCI-104
PCM-4390F-S6A1E Core Duo 1.66 GHz 2 MB 945 GM 2 36-bit 48-bit 8 4 ports 8 1 - Yes Optional Yes
PCM-4390F-S2A1E Core Duo 1.2 Ghz 2 MB 945 GM 2 36-bit 48-bit 8 4 ports 8 1 - Yes Optional Yes
PCM-4390F-S0A1E Celeron M 1.07 GHz 1 MB 945GM 2 36-bit 48-bit 8 4 ports 8 1 - Yes Optional Yes
PCM-4390
COM1
Analog RGB
200pin SODIMM x 1
(945GM)
LPC Super I/O
(SCH3114)
Intel GMCH
400MHz PSB
DDR2 SDRAM
(BCM5721)
USB 2.0 x 2
10/100/1000M
DMI I/F
LPT
Intel ICH7M
LPC Bus
DDR2 400/533/667
CRT
Connector
LAN  RJ45
Connector
USB
Connector
LVDS
Connector 1
Intel Yonah
PCI-E BUS (BCM5721)
10/100/1000M LAN  RJ45
Connector
Primary IDE
Connector
PS/2 KB&MS
COM2~COM4
AC97
IO Connector
(Pin Header)
GPIO
SMBus
PCA9554
FWH
Transmitter
PCI-104
PCI BUS
LVDS
Connector 2
LVDS BUS
SDVO BUS
USB 2.0 x 6 USB  Pin
Header
USB MIO
SATA x 2
Chrotel 7308
Optional Accessories
 PCD-USBH1I-MS0256 USB-DOM, 256 MB, -40 ~ 85° C
 PCD-USBH1I-MS0512 USB-DOM, 512 MB, -40 ~ 85° C
 PCD-USBH1I-MS1024 USB-DOM, 1 GB, -40 ~ 85° C
 PCD-USBH1I-MS2048 USB-DOM, 2 GB, -40 ~ 85° C
 PCM-410A-00A1E Audio/USB module for EPIC
 PCM-410-00A1E Audion/USB/COM/LPT daughter board for EPIC